ALLEGANY

INSURANCE GROUP

ALLEGANY CO-OP INSURANCE COMPANY
CONEMAUGH VALLEY MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
2023

Allegany Insurance Group will observe and be closed for the following holidays in
the calendar year 2023:

New Year’s Day Monday 1/02/23
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday 1/16/23
Presidents’ Day Monday 2/20/23
Good Friday Friday 4/07/23
Memorial Day Monday 5/29/23
Juneteenth Monday 6/19/23
Independence Day Tuesday 7/04/23
Labor Day Monday 9/04/23
Columbus Day Monday 10/09/23
Veterans Day Friday 11/10/23
Thanksgiving Holiday Thu & Fri 11/23 & 11/24/23

Christmas Holiday Fri & Mon 12/22 & 12/25/23



